
COMM NW COR OF SEC 25 & RUN E AL
60 FT TO POB, CONT E 627 FT, S 1
TO PT ON N'THERLY R/W LINE OF US

HUNTSMAN JAMES H/HUNTSMAN MICHELLE L
13823 29TH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-3S-15-00211-001

6200 PASTURE CLS33
01

25315.00 1.00/

9113 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY
05/16/2023 MLU

06/06/2022 JB 20.08 8,322 120,480 8,322 0

STANDARD
3

0
20,000

120,480
28,322
4,993
23,329

0
23,329

140,480
0

140,480

1335/0418 4/18/2017 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM A & CANDACE E

JAMES H & MICHELLE 

1016/1501 5/13/2004 WD U V 09 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TLC MINISTRIES INC

WILLIAM A & CANDACE
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000044517 Electrical Servic 0 05/23/2022

26056 M H 358 07/25/2007

22476 TR/TRAILER 150 10/26/2004

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 12,000

20,000

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,822

2 6900 A ORNAMENTAL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 550.00 550.00 5,500

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 120,480


